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Anlage
Am Schlengerbusch 31, 33106 Paderborn
T 05254 /6 88 68 brall@aol.com

Hallenadresse
Am Muhlenteich 9, 33106 Paderborn
T 05254 953428

Sportwart/in
Kruse, Sven
T 0172 8166788 kruse@escape-software.de

Jugendwart/in

Plaizier, Patrick
T 0162 9351411 p.plaizier@gmx.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 19.04.2024 13:51 | Seite 1

Damen 1 (4er) | Kreisliga
MF: Nele Philipp
nele.philipp@outlook.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Flesch, Julia

Bessert, Ann - Christin
Héttinger, Hannah
Hampe, Kim

Redder, Laura
Philipp, Nele

Kober, Lara
Hamann, Luise
Piper, Zina

10 Blank, Amelie

11 Liggesmeier, Lara
12 Wolfschmidt, Carlotta
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ID-Nr.

20156604
29805346
20453249
29352489
29653173
29704795
20259221
20255813
29555739
29805348
20359723
20259245

LK

LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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